RSC-300/364
Recognition •• Synthesis •• Control
From the Interactive Speech™  Line of Products
Speech Recognition Microcontroller
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The RSC-300/364, from the Interactive Speech™ family
of products, is an 8-bit microcontroller designed
specifically for speech applications in consumer

“Operating Conditions” may affect device
reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Marketing # Description
RSC-364 DWF C364XS1P Tested die in wafer form
RSC-364 Die C364XD1B Tested, singulated die in waffle pack
RSC-364 QFP C364XT1T 64 pin 10 x 10 x 1.4 mm TQFP
RSC-300 DWF C300XS1P Tested die in wafer form
RSC-300 Die C300XD1B Tested, singulated die in waffle pack
RSC-300 QFP C300XT1T 64 pin 10 x 10 x 1.4 mm TQFP
RSC-300/364 DATA SHEET
5 2 1  East Weddell Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
TEL:  (408)  744-9000
FAX:  (408)  744-1299
© 1999 SENSORY, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
P/N 80-0111-6
Sensory is registered by the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.
All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property
of their respective owners.
From the Interactive Speech™ Line of Products
THE INTERACTIVE SPEECH™ PRODUCT LINE
The Interactive Speech line of ICs and software was developed to “bring life to products” through advanced speech
recognition and audio technology.  The Interactive Speech Product Line was designed for consumer telephony products and
cost-sensitive consumer electronic applications such as home electronics, personal security, and personal communication.
The product line includes award-winning RSC-series general purpose microcontrollers plus a line of easy-to-implement
chips which can be pin-configured or controlled by an external host microcontroller.  Sensory’s software technologies run
on a variety of microcontrollers and DSPs.
RSC Microcontrollers
The RSC family of microcontrollers (RSC-164, RSC-200/264T, RSC-300/364) are low-cost 8-bit
microcontrollers designed for use in consumer electronics.  All members of the RSC family are fully
integrated and include a speech processor, A/D, D/A, ROM (except RSC-200/300), and RAM circuitry on
chip.  The RSC-200/264T and RSC-300/364 also include on chip pre-amplification.  The RSC family of
microcontrollers can perform a full range of speech/audio functions including speech recognition, speaker
verification, speech and music synthesis, and voice record/playback.
Voice Direct™ TSSP